

Government of Karnataka
[C.R.P.67] – Form No.4(Civil) Deposition Sheets (R.P.No.57)

IN THE COURT OF THE
ADDL. DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, KOPPAL
(SITTING AT GANGAVATHI)

M.V.C. No.329/2022

Duly sworn on: 20.10.2023

Deposition of : Smt.Kavitha
Husband name : Late Tayappa
Age : 23 Years
Occupation : Household
Residence : Budugumpa, Karatagi Taluk.

Examination in chief by: Counsel for Petitioner:

I am the Petitioner No.1 in this case. I have filed affidavit in lieu of my examination in chief. I have signed the affidavit after reading the contents and they are true and correct.

I am producing the following documents:

Ex.P.-1	True copy of Complaint
Ex.P.-2	True copy of FIR
Ex.P.-3	True copy of Charge-sheet
Ex.P.-4	True copy of MV Report
Ex.P.-5	True copy of PM report
Ex.P.-6	True copy of wound certificate
Ex.P.-7 to 9	True copy of RCs of R1 to 3
Ex.P.-10	Notarized copy of Adhar Card (Original is verified and returned)

Further chief of PW1 is deferred on request.

Typed to my dictation in open Court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

(Sadananda Nagappa Naik)
Addl. District and Sessions Judge,
Koppal (Sitting at Gangavathi).