

M.V.C. No.329/2022
PW-1

Government of Karnataka
[C.R.P.67] – Form No.4(Civil) Deposition Sheets (R.P.No.57)

IN THE COURT OF THE
ADDL. DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, KOPPAL
(SITTING AT GANGAVATHI)

M.V.C. No.329/2022

Duly sworn on: 16.11.2023

Further Examination in chief by: Counsel for
Petitioner:

I am producing the following further documents:

Ex.P.-11	Notarized copy of Adhar Card (Original is verified and returned)
----------	--

Further chief of PW1 is deferred on request.

(Typed to my dictation in open Court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

(Sadananda Nagappa Naik)
Addl. District and Sessions Judge,
Koppal (Sitting at Gangavathi).