

Government of Karnataka
[C.R.P.67] - Form No.4(Civil) Deposition Sheets (R.P.No.57)

IN THE COURT OF THE
ADDL. DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, KOPPAL
(SITTING AT GANGAVATHI)

M.V.C. No.329/2022

Duly sworn on: 01.02.2025

Deposition of : Venkateshwara
Father name : Krishnamoorthy
Age : 46 Years
Occupation : Agriculturist
Residence : Ayodhya of Gangavathi taluk

Examination in chief by: Counsel for Petitioner:

I am the witness in this case. I have filed affidavit in lieu of my examination in chief. I have signed the affidavit after reading the contents and they are true and correct.

Cross-Examination by Sri SSH adv for Respondent No.1:

No representation for Respondent No.1. Hence, cross-examination is adjourned.

Cross-Examination by Sri HNK adv for Respondent No.2:

One Sri SBY adv for Sri HNK adv prays time submitting that, advocate for R2 has gone to Kumbamela. Hence, cross-examination is adjourned.

(Typed to my dictation in open Court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

(Sadananda Nagappa Naik)
Addl. District and Sessions Judge,
Koppal (Sitting at Gangavathi).